
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-09 - TAYLOR FAVORITE -
11:51:59.374 1 1:55.624 73.791 61 96 19

11:53:58.594 2 1:59.220 71.565 60 99 19

11:55:48.047 3 1:49.453 77.951 63 101 19

11:57:41.988 4 1:53.941 74.881 54 99 19

L1-13 - YUEN LO -
11:50:01.357 1 1:50.172 77.443 13 80 19

11:51:58.542 2 1:57.185 72.808 11 71 19

11:53:53.768 3 1:55.226 74.046 11 75 19

11:55:43.739 4 1:49.971 77.584 11 73 19

11:57:40.519 5 1:56.780 73.060 23 61 19

L1-16 - JACKIE WU -
11:49:53.214 1 1:53.129 75.418 63 96 19

11:51:48.347 2 1:55.133 74.106 60 95 19

11:53:41.029 3 1:52.682 75.718 69 97 19

11:55:35.929 4 1:54.900 74.256 41 92 19

11:57:29.398 5 1:53.469 75.192 71 99 19

L1-14 - ZIYUE WANG -
11:49:50.735 1 1:55.310 73.992 32 78 19

11:51:49.698 2 1:58.963 71.720 10 70 19

11:53:43.828 3 1:54.130 74.757 10 68 19

11:55:36.657 4 1:52.829 75.619 40 84 19

L1-06 - ALEXANDER ORELLANO -
11:50:52.036 1 1:58.587 71.947 80 111 19

11:52:49.272 2 1:57.236 72.776 83 110 19

11:54:48.970 3 1:59.698 71.279 77 112 19

11:56:51.634 4 2:02.664 69.556 80 112 19

11:58:44.651 5 1:53.017 75.493 78 114 19

L1-24 - CHENGKE CHEN -
11:50:14.235 1 1:59.993 71.104 27 87 19

11:52:14.298 2 2:00.063 71.063 49 99 19

11:54:08.722 3 1:54.424 74.565 38 91 19

11:56:09.558 4 2:00.836 70.608 42 83 19

11:58:12.640 5 2:03.082 69.320 38 91 19

L1-26 - MARIO DURAZO -
11:50:15.512 1 2:01.334 70.318 98 116 19

11:52:15.902 2 2:00.390 70.870 91 115 19

11:54:19.690 3 2:03.788 68.924 98 117 19

11:56:14.651 4 1:54.961 74.216 95 113 19

11:58:15.891 5 2:01.240 70.373 96 117 19

L1-12 - ZIFENG DOU -
11:50:16.604 1 1:55.868 73.636 27 63 19

11:52:18.430 2 2:01.826 70.034 51 69 19

11:54:20.296 3 2:01.866 70.011 44 82 19

11:56:20.577 4 2:00.281 70.934 18 77 19

11:58:19.590 5 1:59.013 71.690 31 72 19

L1-29 - HAO FU -
11:50:16.284 1 1:58.549 71.970 33 86 19

11:52:20.380 2 2:04.096 68.753 64 90 19

11:54:29.048 3 2:08.668 66.310 59 89 19

11:56:28.517 4 1:59.469 71.416 40 89 19

11:58:24.501 5 1:55.984 73.562 54 90 19

L1-11 - XIN ZHANG -
11:50:32.774 1 2:00.030 71.082 51 108 19

11:52:30.719 2 1:57.945 72.339 51 108 19

11:54:29.697 3 1:58.978 71.711 54 108 19

11:56:26.105 4 1:56.408 73.294 61 104 19

11:58:22.957 5 1:56.852 73.015 59 105 19

L1-35 - HUANCHANG WANG -
11:50:16.191 1 2:01.628 70.148 61 92 19

11:52:15.444 2 1:59.253 71.545 47 94 19

11:54:15.321 3 1:59.877 71.173 52 90 19



11:56:12.855 4 1:57.534 72.592 59 93 19

11:58:12.767 5 1:59.912 71.152 43 91 19

L1-34 - YAJING ZHANG -
11:49:57.554 1 1:58.815 71.809 99 105 19

11:52:00.921 2 2:03.367 69.159 103 106 19

11:54:07.983 3 2:07.062 67.148 89 101 19

11:56:12.534 4 2:04.551 68.502 88 107 19

11:58:15.833 5 2:03.299 69.198 81 99 19

L1-03 - DENNIS KIM -
11:50:58.831 1 2:04.409 68.580 9 62 19

11:53:00.051 2 2:01.220 70.384 10 70 19

11:55:03.437 3 2:03.386 69.149 12 54 19

11:57:09.827 4 2:06.390 67.505 10 71 19

L1-18 - MINGGE LIN -
11:50:41.204 1 2:01.963 69.956 29 88 19

11:52:45.648 2 2:04.444 68.561 30 89 19

11:54:49.182 3 2:03.534 69.066 41 89 19

11:57:00.482 4 2:11.300 64.981 36 88 19

L1-33 - TIANMING GUO -
11:50:59.280 1 2:07.272 67.038 41 80 19

11:53:02.387 2 2:03.107 69.306 29 78 19

11:55:14.193 3 2:11.806 64.731 55 78 19

11:57:22.458 4 2:08.265 66.519 25 77 19

L1-32 - YIZHI GUO -
11:51:07.065 1 2:15.111 63.148 95 105 19

11:53:15.265 2 2:08.200 66.552 95 106 19

11:55:22.907 3 2:07.642 66.843 98 104 19

11:57:40.486 4 2:17.579 62.015 117 106 19

L1-25 - ZAID AWNI -
11:51:16.290 1 2:08.779 66.253 88 104 19

11:53:28.590 2 2:12.300 64.490 77 96 19

11:55:37.307 3 2:08.717 66.285 98 101 19

11:57:57.563 4 2:20.256 60.832 65 97 19

L1-22 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
11:51:49.209 1 2:18.458 61.622 81 108 19

11:53:58.923 2 2:09.714 65.775 98 115 19

11:56:07.695 3 2:08.772 66.257 87 115 19

11:58:19.770 4 2:12.075 64.600 83 113 19

L1-30 - WENHUA ZHANG -
11:50:34.121 1 2:09.761 65.752 26 59 19

11:52:50.704 2 2:16.583 62.468 38 62 19

11:55:03.540 3 2:12.836 64.230 28 61 19

11:57:17.322 4 2:13.782 63.775 41 68 19

L1-21 - YICHEN CHEN -
11:51:49.872 1 2:26.928 58.069 105 102 19

11:54:07.330 2 2:17.458 62.070 121 105 19

11:56:22.592 3 2:15.262 63.078 119 106 19

11:58:41.209 4 2:18.617 61.551 116 107 19

L1-05 - TONY NGUYEN -
11:50:40.928 1 2:17.638 61.989 58 84 19

11:52:57.059 2 2:16.131 62.675 56 85 19

11:55:15.671 3 2:18.612 61.553 32 76 19

11:57:39.396 4 2:23.725 59.363 59 82 19

L1-04 - LUIS BARBA -
11:51:13.273 1 2:21.296 60.384 98 102 19

11:53:33.627 2 2:20.354 60.789 107 99 19

11:55:54.591 3 2:20.964 60.526 104 103 19

11:58:13.561 4 2:18.970 61.395 107 101 19

L1-20 - YIXIN TONG -
11:52:16.603 1 2:29.840 56.941 108 109 19

11:54:43.980 2 2:27.377 57.892 113 108 19

11:57:09.367 3 2:25.387 58.685 98 112 19

L1-15 - RONGHANG SHAO -
11:51:52.127 1 2:43.548 52.168 73 85 19

11:54:23.765 2 2:31.638 56.266 66 98 19

11:56:54.125 3 2:30.360 56.744 83 100 19



L1-28 - HUI LU -

11:52:07.022 1 2:45.154 51.661 14 53 19

11:54:44.138 2 2:37.116 54.304 11 50 19

11:57:26.774 3 2:42.636 52.461 18 47 19

L1-17 - JANE AWNI -
11:52:36.359 1 2:37.170 54.285 15 53 19

11:55:15.650 2 2:39.291 53.562 7 54 19

11:57:59.157 3 2:43.507 52.181 16 51 19

L1-07 - MADELINE ALSOP -
11:52:18.200 1 2:46.219 51.330 154 101 19

11:55:03.978 2 2:45.778 51.466 110 98 19

11:57:45.201 3 2:41.223 52.920 123 104 19

L1-10 - AILI DILIDAER -
11:51:52.700 1 2:45.691 51.493 81 96 19

11:54:35.693 2 2:42.993 52.346 75 98 19

11:57:21.115 3 2:45.422 51.577 76 93 19

Fastrack Riders
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